Page 1 of 4	  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-2006
	 Not to be used for installation purposes. Issue 1PAGE 1 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-2006 ISSUE 1.1Not to be used for installation purposes
KIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG Intelligent Initiating
PAGE 1 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-2006 ISSUE 1.1Not to be used for installation purposes
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS.
POWERED BY PARTNERSHIP.*
OVERVIEW
The Kidde Commercial Intelligent Optica Duct Smoke Detector

8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
©2025 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment, LLC
All rights reserved.
*Kidde Commercial and its authorized resellers/
distributors are separate and independent entities.
This relationship between vendor and reseller/
distributor does not constitute a legal partnership or
create any shared liability between companies.
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS.
POWERED BY PARTNERSHIP.*
 Catalog                    Description Ship Wt., lb. (kg)
KI-DDOS Optica Duct Smoke Detector 2.4 (1.1)
 Accessories
SD-T8 8-inch sampling tube 0.5 (0.2)
SD-T18 18-inch sampling tube 1.5 (0.7)
SD-T24 24-inch sampling tube 2.7 (1.2)
SD-T36 36-inch sampling tube 3.0 (1.4)
SD-T42 42-inch sampling tube 3.5 (1.6)
SD-T60 60-inch sampling tube 5.8 (2.6)
SD-T78 8-inch sampling tube 7.5 (3.4)
SD-T120 120-inch sampling tube 11.5 (5.2)
GSA-LED Remote alarm LED 1.0 (0.5)
SD-TRM Remote test station, magnetic 1.0 (0.5)
SD-TRK Remote test station, keyed 1.0 (0.5)
KI-DDOSIB Replacement interface board